300116203550800.

21FO0035 - Local Program —
Construction/Repair/Rehahilisation/improvem
ant of ¥arious Infrostrociurs including Locol
Prejedts — Locol Roads and Bridges ~ Local
Rands, Constrorction of Diversion/By-Pass
Raad of Cory Aquino Beulevard, Brgy.
Calongaawan Sur, Vinzans, Camorines Norta
Ind Eewislative District

Construction
Division

Yes

idding

1171972000

A

125772020

12/23/2610

122312020

T Tr]

[F ik

12/29/2020

FY 2021 NEP

106,14%,194.68

107,433,844.03

COA [ HACAP [ FICE

12/771020

T3

12/13/2029

12/19{2070

1590

Cuncelation of Procurement per
Homorandum of the Ragional Diractor
stuting thergin fo re-bid the projects
pursunnt to Section 41.h of the IRK of RA
9184 dua te fature 1o fallow the prescribad
timelines fram the apening of bids g 1o the
issuance of the Notice of Awerd

21F00R35 - Local Progrom —
Construction/Repair/Rehabilitation/tmgrovem
ent of Yurious Infrastructure including Local

Reads, Construction of Divarsion/By-Pass
Read of Cory Aquino Bowlavord, Brgy.
Calangearwan Sur, Vizons, Comarines Norte
{2 Legiskative Distrid

200M agg.vd?g, = Local Roods and Bridges ~ Local

Construdion
Division

Ho

Public idding

/16605000

&30

415200

[ADFiH

BTN

T

80zl

R

8107202

#11/20n

FY 2021 NEP

106,149,194.66

§03,994,203.19

COA / NACAP / PICE

i3

sfisymn

§15/700

éf2170m

sf29/101

300116203557600,

21F80036 - Local Program —
Censtruction/Repoair/Rehaobilitationfimprovem
enl of Various Infrestruciure induding Local
Prajects — Local Roads and Bridges — Locol
Konds, Construction of Diversion/By-Pass

Read of Cory Aquino Bovlevard, Begy. Sulg,
Vinzons, Camarines Koete (2nd Legistative

Construction
Division

Yos

Public Bidding

111gf028

NN

1421020

123/

12/2372026

1272972020

1271372024

12/2812028

FY 7021 NEP

106,149,004.76

102,434,259.50

COA / NACAP / PICE

1271120

[ £l o]

121232000

129/

145/000

ConceRation of Procurement par
Hemoarandum of the Regional Director
sietiag thersin to re-bid the projeas
pursuant fo Sectivn 41.b of the IRk of R4
9184 due to follure 1o fallow the prescribad
timakings fram the apening of hids ap to the

issuance of the Nofice of Award

st of Yarious Infrastructure induding Locol
Prajecis — Locol Reads end Bridges — Local
RKonds, Construction of Pivarsion/By-Pass
Read of Cory Aquine Boulevard, Brgy. Sulg,
Vinzons, Camarines Herte {2nd Leglstative

ZTF0036 - Local Progrom
Coastruction/Repair/Redabilitetionfimprovem
300116203557009.

Consirudtion
Division

o

Public Bidding

S{AP TN

530N

g5

#nsi20n

syrej20al

Yo

S9Nzl

6729201

ajaon

1n4720%1

FY 2021 NEP

105,149,084.76

104,014,988.19

COA / RACAP  PICE

T

157

inspo

o/11/2028

S8

3002012100183064.7(

21FO0B37 - Convergenca and Spadal
Suppert Program ~ Construction/Improvement|
of hoeess Roads leading to Seaports {Kolsado
Tenge sa Paliparen, Riles ar Baungan Pregram
— KATUPAR AN}, imetdo Boulevard, Package |,
Virac, Cotanduanes (Lone Disirict)

Comstruction
Division

Yas

Public Bidding

1212070

127350

1y

/2071

120720

Ve

3N

32621

SN

Sfi0/2011

Hrtrin]

FY 2027 NEP

101,324 476.78

97,778,509.80

COA / RACAP / PICE

1211700

VNI

12/19/2020

V5j0m

LHEfEir]

3007021001 B4000.7(

21F80038 - Convergencs and Specict
Support Pregram — Constrection/improvement
of dctess Roads leading te Seaperts {Kalsado
Tanga s Palipesan, Riles ot Daungan Program
— KATUPARAN} Imalde Bovlevard, Virac,
Catonduanes, Packoge U1, Virae, Cotanduanes
{Lene District)

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

1ra0n

MmN

82071

W

UMpn

3y

314200

3f19/202¢

N3

S

5NN

FY 2021 GAA

101,324,512.55

97.177,766.44

COA /NACAP [ PICE

B8

YN

f4p2021

3o

oozt

21F00039 - Local Progrom — Censtrudion/
Repair/ Rehahifitation/ Improvement of
Various Infrastrudure including Locok Projocts

3061 16203548000,

— Laoal Roads and Bridges — Local Roads,
Constructian of Diversion/By-Pass Road of
Cory kiuine Boulevard, Brgy. Bekal, Paracle,
Comarines Norls (15t Legislative Distric)

Construction
Division

Yes

Public Bidding

11/18/1020

HAT123/1020

121t

1323002

12300

10

2411020

2H1020

RV

£

s

F¥ 2021 NE®

133,169,103.29

128,508, 196.76

COA / NACAP / PICE

12/%/2020

12/23/070

122372020

12/29/2020

1/5/2001

300116703551 000. K]

21F00040 - Local Program ~ Consiruction/

—aa-i Rehabilitetion/ Improvement of

Worious Infrastreciure irduding Locat Profects
- Lacel Roods and Bridges — Locak Roads,
Censiruction of Diversion/By-Pass Road of

Cory Aquino Boulevord, Brgy. Lobnig,
Paracale, Camarines Norta {Fst Legislative
District}

Constraction
Division

Yos

Fublic Bidding

18,2026

W10

1372020

F2{23/2020

12/73/2020

12191020

7

213/

3972021

382

0200

FY 2021 NEP

133,168,727.:4

128,509, 407.75

COA / NACAP ] PICE

13412020

127300

132317020

124292020

1/5/2021




